Platzierungen Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen- Anhalt

Dienstpistole 1 DP1

am 24.04.2004 Schieflanlage Querfurt/Schmon
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Name

Ruhe
Wehling
Krohm
Berger

Hildebrandt

Hesse
Schroder
Dr. Krohm
Ruhe
Kobert
Schroder
SchiBler
Kiihn
Herfurth
Paulus
Hoppe
Schams
Thaéris
Kiihn
Bischoff
Mosert
Beyer
Moritz
Staar
Steinhorst
Ring

Vorname

Michael
Roy
Ursula
Peter
Klaus
Thomas
Olaf
H.-Joachim
Katrin
Rene
Thomas
Torsten
Michael
Willi
Lutz
Giinter
Rainer
Steffen
Klaus
Friedrich
Gerd
Jorg
Thorsten
Peter
Joachim
Walter

SLG

Aschersleben
Mansfelder Land
Erxleben
Aschersleben
Mansfelder Land
Aschersleben
Colbitz

Erxleben
Aschersleben
Mansfelder Land
Colbitz
Einzelschiitze
Bitterfeld
Bitterfeld
Aschersleben
Einzelmitglied
Aschersleben
Aschersleben
Bitterfeld
Erxleben
Bitterfeld
Aschersleben
Aschersleben
Geisetahl
Erxleben
Preuflisch-Bornecke

Ringe

132
131
127
127
124
124
120
118
118
116
114
112
111
104
104
102
102
99
99
97
96
88
76
73
69
65



